Schnittliste Senioren

Mindestspielanzahl: 1

Herren

Senior A
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GROSS Thomas
BAUMGARTNER Wolfgang
GABRIELIAN Alexander
SASZMANN Norbert
MOLNAR Christian
WAGNER Johann
DANKO Vladimir

FUCIK Martin

ZATZKA Hermann
HECHENBERGER Andreas
WASER Erich
SERLOTH Karl
PFEIFER Andreas
KROMER Peter
NEUNDLINGER Robert
PITTESSER Andreas
KOLROSER Harald
SALOMON Martin
KOCH Thomas

FRISCH Dieter
HIMMELBAUER Christian
TRUNKEL Michael
KANTAS Wolfgang
WALLNER Werner
REICHSIEGL Christian
MACHEK Ronald
WUNSCH Christian
TRSKA Walter
KETTNER Erwin
SOLLNER Christian
REITZ Thomas
KROBATH Martin
KREISER Andreas
SLADECEK Peter
HEYDE Gotthard

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Etoile

BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA

BC Casino Wien

BC Stadlau

BC Etoile
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Weisser Riese
BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien
BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA
1.0BC

BC Pinteufel

1.0BC

BC Tyrolia

BC Stadlau

BC Weisser Riese
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel

BC Favoriten
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Favoriten

BC Pegasus-Kobra

225
19
25
76

155
32
56
67

166

130

194

176

161
26
53

135
43

155

177

238
99

129

136

66
227
204

84
106
144

46
32
43
52

50.002
3.968
4,928

14.721

29.370
6.030

10.551

12.541

31.018

24.193

36.101

32.693

29.731
4.786
9.735

24.652
7.843

28.249

32.187

43.202

17.725

22.959

24.154
1.575

11.548

39.498

34.777

14.304

18.009

24.183
1.341
7.569
5.226
6.953
8.404

222,231
208,842
197,120
193,697
189,483
188,437
188,410
187,179
186,855
186,100
186,087
185,755
184,664
184,076
183,679
182,607
182,395
182,251
181,847
181,521
179,040
177,976
177,602
175,000
174,969
174,000
170,475
170,285
169,896
167,937
167,625
164,543
163,312
161,697
161,615

36
37
38
39
40
41
42

WITASEK Michael
ATZMULLER Gerald
WINKLER Peter
BOROS Attila
BRUNNER Richard
SCHMID Horst
CZIHAK Alexander

1.0BC

1.0BC

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Vienna Striker

Big Bowling Club Vien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

66
49
26
67
38

10.585 160,378
7.700 157,142
4.018 154,538
9.459 141,179
5.154 135,631

781 130,166
729 121,500

Donnerstag, 13. April 2023
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Senior B 39 ?CHMELLERL Wolfgang BC ALT 102  17.552 172,078
40 ORY Christian BSC Phonix Wien 57 9.776 171,508
3 GONAUS Walter KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah 107 21.772 203,476 43 REHAK Glinter Sportunion BC Funk 68 11.523 169,455
5 WEISS Giinter BC Etoile 107 21.423 200,214 45 DANZINGER Ewald BC ALT 93 15.685 168,655
6 STIEL Anton BC Etoile 234 46.147 197,209 46 TESNOHLIDEK Gerhard Sportunion BC Funk 78  13.133 168,371
7 SCHWARZBAUER Christian BC Etoile 137 26.786 195,518 47 FUHRER Peter BC Vienna Striker 144 24.244 168,361
8 PANZENBOCK Manfred KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah 87 16.978 195,149 48 STINNER Wolfgang Strike & Spare BC Vie 166 27.864 167,855
11 PITTESSER Georg BC Stadlau 173 32.804 189,618 51 HROBAR Leopold BC Pegasus-Kobra 114 18.804 164,947
12 MAJEFSKY Wilhelm 1.0BC 202 37.987 188,054 52 GEMEINBOCK Dr. Georg KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah 19  3.115 163,947
13 BROINGER Christian BC Pegasus-Kobra 193 36.048 186,777 53 GROSS Gerhard Sportunion BC Funk 49 7.957 162,387
14 HAIM-GEIST Andreas BCALT 160  29.835 186,468 54 SCHARSCHON Martin BC Pegasus-Kobra 52  8.265 158,942
15 ROHRMOSER Christoph Strike & Spare BC Vie 141 26.206 185,858 55 PFEFFER Wolfgang BC Stadlau 19 3.009 158,368
16 ASTL Helmut BCALT 156 28.976 185,743 56  SVITAK Ludwig BC Pegasus-Kobra 65 10.243 157,584
17 ENDL Leopold BC Casino Wien 117 21715 185,598 57 PFEIFER Andreas BC STP Strike Power 7 1100 157,142
18 STEINBACH Hansjdrg Sportunion BC Funk 85 15.743 185,211 58 SCHREDER Gerald BC Kornland 53 8.263 155’905
19 POSCHL Fritz BC Casino Wien 90 16.569 184,100 59 MAURER Michael SC Austrian Airlines 39 5992 153,641
20 FURNSINN Franz BC Casino Wien 76 13.932 183,315 60 MAHRENHOLZ Kurt BC Weisser Riese 16 2.457 153,562
21 SEIDL Martin BC Pinteufel 143 26.191 183,153 61 BISCHOF Robert Big Bowling Club Vien 2 304 152,000
22 FELIXEmst BC Pegasus-Kobra 181 32.908 181,812 62 KUNZ Alexander BC Pinteufel 121 18288 151,140
24 RIMPLER Franz BCALT 115 20.858 181,373 64 FORSTER Ludwig BC Future - BTA 24  3.318 138,250
25 SETIK Alfred BC Future - BTA 131 23.648 180,519 65 WEIGL Martin BC Cosmos Wien 13 1.795 138,076
28 SCHLOGL Christian BC Stadlau 49 8755 178,673 68 ROTHAUER Wolfgang BC Cosmos Wien 26 3.206 123,307
29 HROBAR Robert BC Pegasus-Kobra 145  25.820 178,068
30 SCHLESINGER Wolfgang BC Vienna Striker 99 17.588 177,656
31 KRENNER Kurt Sportunion BC Funk 105 18.502 176,209
32 WIDHOFNER Reinhard Sportunion BC Funk 20 3.524 176,200
33 FILL Josef BC Stadlau 8 1.409 176,125
34 RAAB Helmut BC Pinteufel 219 38.520 175,890
35 REIF Peter BC Pinteufel 52 9.108 175,153
36 PROVAZNIK Christian Strike & Spare BC Vie 122  21.343 174,942
37 SCHWARZINGER Walter Sportunion BC Funk 20 3.468 173,400
38 KREUTNER Manfred BC Pegasus-Kobra 16 2.769 173,062

Donnerstag, 13. April 2023
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KOMETTER Dusan
RIEGER Walter
HAUSKA Wolfgang

HAD Hans

BITTNER Heinrich
SIMANE Erwin
ALARCON Emmanuel
WONDRATSCH Dr. Wolfgang
FROTSCHEL Alfred
PETER Robert
PATTERMANN Raimund
TREITLER Walter
LEITNER Franz
STRASSER Michael
FLATON Hans
SCHMOTZ Hannes
HANDLER Reinhard
JANAC Gulnter
CRISOSTOMO Domingo
TERGOWITSCH Otto
STOCKREITER Gerhard
LOSCH Peter

HORAK Ernst
ZELLNER Josef
PRIBITZER Kurt
WEBER Robert
FLEHBERGER Paul
PAAR Walter

WENZL Adalbert
HEDIGER Paul

SCHUH Josef
SCHOPPIK Alfred
FIALA Walter

FUCHS Helmut
BARBORKA Martin
SCHLANITZ Eduard
GRASSER Horst
WEISSENBOCK Robert

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
Black Jack Bowlers
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Pinteufel

Black Jack Bowlers
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Pegasus-Kobra
1.0BC

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Future - BTA

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Vienna Striker

BC Cosmos Wien

BC ALT

BC Future - BTA

Big Bowling Club Vien
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Casino Wien
1.0BC

Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Kornland

Big Bowling Club Vien
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker

BC Pegasus-Kobra
Black Jack Bowlers
BC Tyrolia

254
173
177
176
184
78
187
180
19
27
129
134
80
39
21
18
76
97
138
114
82
87
48
45
87
22
11
123
102
17
67
136
179
99
147
110
64
148

51.008
33.919
34.676
34.410
35.961
15.189
35.972
34.340

3.562

5.052
24.135
24.854
14.833

7.219

3.879

3.312
13.940
17.607
24.980
20.574
14.762
15.630

8.619

8.013
15.485

3.911

1.955
21.859
18.079

3.011
11.827
24.003
31.337
17.326
25.653
19.196
11.162
25.693

200,818
196,063
195,909
195,511
195,440
194,730
192,363
190,777
187,473
187,111
187,093
185,477
185,412
185,102
184,714
184,000
183,421
181,515
181,014
180,473
180,024
179,655
179,562
178,066
177,988
177,772
177,727
177,715
177,245
177,117
176,522
176,492
175,067
175,010
174,510
174,509
174,406
173,601

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

MUHR Erich
LIPPERT Karl
GROLLER Robert
HINGER Dr. Anton
LECHNER Gerhard
KERN Otto
BRANDL Johann
BERNDT Ernst
KRAMPER Josef
ERHART Willy
POIGER Walter
SCHNEIDER Anton
SCHREIER Ernst
HEINISCH Gerhard
MAY Helmut
FUCHS Gerhard
KROMER Karl
SCHMEKAL Helmut
SALOMON Manfred
LEROCH Wolfgang
MULLER Karl
HIRSCH Ludwig
WIATER Mag. Gottfried
HAUTZINGER Helmut
SEIDL Manfred
ZILLINGER Herbert
PFEIFER Adolf

FLEISCHHACKER Johann

SCHON Anton R.
HORAK Hubert
HEUMAYR sen. Franz
KOTH Johannes
KORBER Christian
NEIDHART Walter
LORAN Anton
KLEIN Lothar
WALLNER Mario
KUPKA Manfred
HERBACEK Gerhard

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Cosmos Wien
1.0BC

BC Tyrolia

BC Kornland
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel

BC Pinteufel

BC Future - BTA

BC Weisser Riese
BC Etoile

SC Austrian Airlines
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA

BC Vienna Striker
BC Casino Wien

BC Stadlau
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
Big Bowling Club Vien
SC Austrian Airlines
BC ALT

SC Austrian Airlines
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA
1.0BC

BC Future - BTA

BC STP Strike Power
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Cosmos Wien
BC Pinteufel

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Weisser Riese
BC Cosmos Wien
BC Weisser Riese

62
19
62
37
182
62
118
25
82
32
47
45
53
114
71
56
83
14
61
18
210
10
90
50
42
45
a7

37
63
42
62
45
41
75
60
55
24
71

10.757
3.295
10.691
6.376
31.200
10.546
20.033
4.233
13.861
5.408
7.922
7.583
8.920
19.184
11.940
9.414
13.888
2.336
10.141
2.989
34.714
1.649
14.827
8.214
6.873
7.324
7.626
648
5.985
10.126
6.740
9.946
7.183
6.509
11.837
9.450
8.655
3.747
10.983

173,500
173,421
172,435
172,324
171,428
170,096
169,771
169,320
169,036
169,000
168,553
168,511
168,301
168,280
168,169
168,107
167,325
166,857
166,245
166,055
165,304
164,900
164,744
164,280
163,642
162,755
162,255
162,000
161,756
160,730
160,476
160,419
159,622
158,756
157,826
157,500
157,363
156,125
154,690

Donnerstag, 13. April 2023
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

HIMMLER Karlheinz
KAISER Franz
LENITZ Peter
WAGGER Josef
LIEBMINGER Gerhard
LANG Eduard
OBERREITER Roland
CAGAN Johann
SEIFERT Alois
HARTL Karl
HOLZGRUBER Johann
WISBAUER Manfred
WIATER Michael

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Cosmos Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
SC Austrian Airlines
SC Austrian Airlines
SC Austrian Airlines
BC Weisser Riese
BC Weisser Riese
BC Kornland

BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Kornland

Big Bowling Club Vien

36
28
25
14
59
53
45
22
36
20

17
18

5.561
4.315
3.829
2.130
8.878
7.905
6.623
3.192
5.151
2.773

829
2.014
2.123

154,472
154,107
153,160
152,142
150,474
149,150
147,177
145,090
143,083
138,650
138,166
118,470
117,944

Damen

Senior A
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WILLIBALD Edith
REPOLLES Caroline
PASCHINGER Sonja
PFEILER Susanne
STIEL Judith

ORION Jade
WERNER Monika
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
SETIK Andrea
PFEIFER Sabine
SOLLNER Karin
MAYER Anita
WALLNER Marianne
EDER Barbara
TISLER Lidija
RUDISCHER Sabine
PROKOP Christine
PFEIFER Brigitte
KADENSKY Andrea
BURGER Maria
NOSE Daniejela
VALENTIN Monika
RIEDEL Isabella
LINDUSKA Carina
JANSKY Ingrid

Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Weisser Riese
BC Vienna Striker
BC Etoile

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Favoriten

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Stadlau

Black Jack Bowlers
BC Weisser Riese
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Stadlau

BC Stadlau

220
96
37

34
32
139
109
146
147
205
70
42
58
73
91
32
138
a7

10
170
63

39.550 179,772
16.992 177,000
6.418 173,459
1.380 172,500
5.824 171,294
5.460 170,625
23.450 168,705
18.379 168,614
24.598 168,479
24.694 167,986
34.264 167,141
11.657 166,528
6.887 163,976
9.261 159,672
11.647 159,547
14.489 159,219
5.068 158,375
21.613 156,615
7.315 155,638
1.227 153,375
1.524 152,400
25.220 148,352
9.040 143,492
268 134,000
793 132,166

Donnerstag, 13. April 2023
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Senior B

SCHMOTZ Monika
SPITZMULLER Wilma
GABLEK Christine

=

PITTESSER Margot
HAUSKA Gerda
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
HAHN Rogene
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RAUSCHER Gaby
WUHL Lieselotte
RAAB Edith
FIALA Christine
BRANDL Elisabeth
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BASS Christa
DORFNER Eva Maria
POHORALEK Monika
SCHMID Ingeborg
VIRAG Brigitte
CZERMAK Erlinda
LENZ Eveline
KRUSPEL Madonna
WILDMANN Susanne
EHRENZWEIG Berta
HARTNER Evelyn
HARTMANN Silvia
PETER Christa
SIMANE Brigitte
ISCHA Anna
GARHOFER Sonja
GABRIEL Dagmar
RESCH Rosemarie
ALDOVER Erlinda
DOHNAL Ingrid
KROBATH Renate
KAPRALLY Waltraud
HRUBI Jasha
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GEMEINBOCK Gabriela

BRANDLHOFER Gabriela

SCHLOSSER Bienvinida

BC Casino Wien

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistah
BC Stadlau

BC Pinteufel

BC Tyrolia

BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pegasus-Kobra
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel

BC Stadlau

BC Vienna Striker

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
Strike & Spare BC Vie
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk

112
162
171

12
95
186
92

106
29
160
168
54
179
56
11
139
36
142
216
79
68
78
213
88
58
79
112
56
78
92
24
63
60

67

20.522
29.411
30.718
1.059
2.102
16.504
32.168
15.654
510
18.008
4.895
26.722
27.899
8.932
29.340
9.163
1.791
22.532
5.816
22.868
34.441
12.596
10.808
12.371
33.639
13.692
9.011
12.180
17.123
8.522
11.820
13.922
3.514
9.207
8.544
1.138
555
9.279

183,232
181,549
179,637
176,500
175,166
173,726
172,946
170,152
170,000
169,886
168,793
167,012
166,065
165,407
163,910
163,625
162,818
162,100
161,555
161,042
159,449
159,443
158,941
158,602
157,929
155,590
155,362
154,177
152,883
152,178
151,538
151,326
146,416
146,142
142,400
142,250
138,750
138,492

39
40
41
42
43

LIFTENEGGER Hilde
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
KROMER lIse

RAISL Christine
SLOVAK Susanne

BC Tyrolia

BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk

45
46
147
30
25

6.189 137,533
6.314 137,260
19.840 134,965
3.866 128,866
2.851 114,040

Donnerstag, 13. April 2023
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